NRE

AREA M. NORTE
AREA M. NORTE
AREA M. NORTE
AREA M. NORTE
AREA M. NORTE
AREA M. NORTE
AREA M. NORTE
AREA M. NORTE
AREA M. NORTE
AREA M. NORTE
AREA M. NORTE
AREA M. SUL
AREA M. SUL
AREA M. SUL
AREA M. SUL
AREA M. SUL
AREA M. SUL
AREA M. SUL
A.CHATEAUBRIAND
CAMPO MOURAO
CAMPO MOURAO
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CIANORTE
CIANORTE
CIANORTE
CURITIBA
CURITIBA
CURITIBA
CURITIBA
CURITIBA
CURITIBA
CURITIBA
CURITIBA

DOIS VIZINHOS
FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
FOZ DO IGUACU
GOIOERE
GOIOERE
GOIOERE
GOIOERE
GUARAPUAVA
GUARAPUAVA
GUARAPUAVA
GUARAPUAVA
IRATI

IRATI

IRATI
JACAREZINHO
LONDRINA
LONDRINA
LONDRINA
LONDRINA
LONDRINA
LONDRINA
LONDRINA
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DISCIPLINA
EDUCACAO FISICA-U
EDUCACAO FISICA-A
EDUCACAO FISICA-U
GEOGRAFIA-U
GEOGRAFIA-U
HISTORIA-U
HISTORIA-U
HISTORIA-U
MATEMATICA-U
BIOLOGIA-U
CIENCIAS-U
FILOSOFIA-D
GEOGRAFIA-U
GEOGRAFIA-U
MATEMATICA-U
PORTUGUES-U
BIOLOGIA-U
BIOLOGIA-U
MATEMATICA-U
BIOLOGIA-U
BIOLOGIA-U
PORTUGUES-U
MATEMATICA-U
PORTUGUES-U
HISTORIA-A
QUIMICA-U
MATEMATICA-U
ARTES-U
EDUCACAQO FISICA-A
FISICA-U
HISTORIA-U
HISTORIA-U
HISTORIA-U
PORTUGUES-U
MATEMATICA-U
ALEMAO-U
BIOLOGIA-U
MATEMATICA-U
PORTUGUES-U
EDUCACAO FISICA-U
EDUCACAO FISICA-U
GEOGRAFIA-U
GEOGRAFIA-U
HISTORIA-U
HISTORIA-U
HISTORIA-U
MATEMATICA-U
MATEMATICA-U
PORTUGUES-U
PORTUGUES-U
PORTUGUES-A
QUIMICA-U
CIENCIAS-U
BIOLOGIA-U
HISTORIA-U
PORTUGUES-U
PORTUGUES-U
HISTORIA-U
HISTORIA-U
MATEMATICA-U
MATEMATICA-U
MATEMATICA-U
PORTUGUES-U
PORTUGUES-U
PORTUGUES-U
ARTES-U
MATEMATICA-U
ARTES-U

ARTES-U
EDUCACAO FISICA-U
EDUCACAO FISICA-U
GEOGRAFIA-U
MATEMATICA-U

NOME

ELIESIO MARCELO DE SOUZA
GERSON GONCALVES DA SILVA
PAULO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA ALVES
CLAUDIA MARIA DE LIMA DOS SANTOS
HEIDI TATIELE DA SILVA

GILCA LOURENCO PINHEIRO

ALEX SOUZA VITORIO

DEIZY CLEIA DOS SANTOS SLEDZ
CRISANI DE LARA

GIZELI DE CASSIA SCHNELL
CLEODENICE PEREIRA LOPES
CLAUDEMIR DOMINGUES

ABEL MARIANO DA SILVA

JORGE LUIZ FERREIRA

LECY FATIMA DE SOUZA COELHO
JOAO MARIA MACHADO

MARCOS ROBERTO SIBIN

MARCIA REGINA VIERO

JOSE RICARDO DE CASTILHO
LUMENA COUTINHO PONTES
MARLENE ALVES FIGUEIREDO MICHALISZYN
MARIA DAS DORES VALENTIM ALVES
LENIR ROQUE

FRANCISCA FERREIRA

MARIA LUCIA VANDERLEI
FERNANDA KOPCZYNSKI

JOSE GONCALVES

ANA GAUDEDA DENEKA

ANDRE FELIPE SATEL

LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO
CLEIDE MARIA ROSA TOMAZELA
CARLA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
LILIANE CRISTINA COELHO
CARLOS ALBERTO BERNARDELLI
PAULO ROBERTO WEISSHEIMER
GRACIELI REGINA WINGERT
ELAINE DE FRANCHI SIQUEIRA
GILVANDO LIAL DE FARIAS
MARLIZE ARENDT

MARIA DOMINGAS NUNES PEREIRA
MARLENE CARDOSO

MONICA SARTURI FLORES

LUCY CONTERNO

SERGIO ANDREW FARIAS

VERA LUCIA DA FONSECA GONCALVES COSTA
DANIELE MARIA DE MELLO MARCHI
CLEITON ANTONIO MARINO

CARLA CECILIA HECK

EDUARDO LOPES SILVA

CLECI DE OLIVEIRA

HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS

RENATA MARCIA FELLINI

ELAINE DE FRANCHI SIQUEIRA
CLAUDETE DE FATIMA MAINARDI
JOELMA DA COSTA ARANHA

ANA PAULA GONCALVES STEFENETI
ADELAIDE ALVES RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
ELIZABETH MARIA DE SOUZA
EUNICE SCHUAIGERT SANTOS
ROSANE QUADROS DA SILVA
BIANKA LETICIA RIBAS

CECILIA APARECIDA KARPINSKI
ANA LUCIA MAKOHON

RITA SUELI XAVIER TABORDA
SONIA REGINA LASCOSKI
MAXILENE DA SILVA MANDOLINI
ELEM FRANCE POLVERINI BOEING
MARLI MARIA SIENA DE ANDRADE
ADRIANE CAMARGO SISTI

LEONICE CANTARUTI PIERRIN LISSI
ANGELA REGINA BLEFARI

IGOR FERNANDO SANTINI ZANATTA
EDMIR BERZOTTI
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RG
79998770
76709734
60990760
59807935
61681566
10204895
69324819
15570636
65120550
60143579
46463366
64320661
49939388
72133560
90440705
36877170
75479336
95228380
34114293
73814952
39112094
43358243
46640870
35582169

3483170000
78202238
1787157
19785980
107675930
31189888
36026553
78366877
68856779
13675724
32572600
85251511
53095623
30446534
384136850
36309130
18184389
51836618
110708130
83348003
64547810
82428810
87322033
56138099
43792954
75792077
65391260
76539596
53095623
67637046
76810877
84917010
52081246
58571130
31947278
72726561
67172124
12806167
50774309
46759605
45913406
83518847
40036083
21899542
44319187
13565082
80493525
61044035
1475316

UF
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
SP
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR



MARINGA
MARINGA
MARINGA
LOANDA
PARANAGUA
PARANAGUA
PARANAGUA
PARANAGUA
PARANAGUA
PARANAGUA
PARANAGUA
PARANAGUA
PATO BRANCO
PATO BRANCO
PATO BRANCO
PATO BRANCO
PATO BRANCO
PATO BRANCO
PITANGA
PONTA GROSSA
PONTA GROSSA
PONTA GROSSA
PONTA GROSSA
PONTA GROSSA
PONTA GROSSA
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FISICA-U
FILOSOFIA-U
MATEMATICA-U
HISTORIA-U
INGLES-U
EDUCACAO FISICA-U
EDUCACAO FISICA-U
GEOGRAFIA-U
HISTORIA-U
MATEMATICA-U
MATEMATICA-U
MATEMATICA-U
GEOGRAFIA-U
GEOGRAFIA-U
MATEMATICA-U
MATEMATICA-U
PORTUGUES-U
PORTUGUES-U
CIENCIAS-U
FILOSOFIA-U
BIOLOGIA-U
EDUCACAO FISICA-D
EDUCACAO FISICA-U
EDUCACAO FISICA-U
EDUCACAO FISICA-U

PONTA GROSSA
PONTA GROSSA
PONTA GROSSA
PONTA GROSSA
PONTA GROSSA
PONTA GROSSA
PONTA GROSSA
TELEMACO BORBA
TELEMACO BORBA
TOLEDO

TOLEDO

TOLEDO

TOLEDO

TOLEDO
UMUARAMA
UMUARAMA
UMUARAMA
UMUARAMA
UMUARAMA
UMUARAMA
UNIAO DA VITORIA
WENCESLAU BRAZ
WENCESLAU BRAZ
LARANJEIRAS SUL
LARANJEIRAS SUL
LARANJEIRAS SUL
LARANJEIRAS SUL
LARANJEIRAS SUL
LARANJEIRAS SUL
LARANJEIRAS SUL
LARANJEIRAS SUL
LARANJEIRAS SUL
LARANJEIRAS SUL
IBAITI

AREA M. NORTE
AREA M. NORTE
AREA M. SUL
AREA M. SUL
AREA M. SUL
AREA M. SUL
CAMPO MOURAO
GOIOERE

PATO BRANCO
PATO BRANCO
PONTA GROSSA
PONTA GROSSA
UMUARAMA
CAMPO MOURAO
CASCAVEL

FILOSOFIA-U
HISTORIA-U
HISTORIA-U
MATEMATICA-U
PORTUGUES-U
PORTUGUES-U
PORTUGUES-U
MATEMATICA-U
PORTUGUES-U
PORTUGUES-U

EDUCACAO FISICA-U

HISTORIA-U
MATEMATICA-U
PORTUGUES-U
CIENCIAS-U
INGLES-U
HISTORIA-U
HISTORIA-U
HISTORIA-U
HISTORIA-U
CIENCIAS-U

EDUCACAO FISICA-U

FILOSOFIA-U
BIOLOGIA-U
QUIMICA-U
MATEMATICA-U
PORTUGUES-U

EDUCACAO FISICA-U

GEOGRAFIA-U
HISTORIA-U
MATEMATICA-U
MATEMATICA-U
CIENCIAS-U
INGLES-U
PEDAGOGO-U
PEDAGOGO-U
PEDAGOGO-U
PEDAGOGO-A
PEDAGOGO-A
PEDAGOGO-U
PEDAGOGO-A
PEDAGOGO-U
PEDAGOGO-U
PEDAGOGO-U
PEDAGOGO-D
PEDAGOGO-U
PEDAGOGO-U

ADMINISTRACAO-U
FORMACAO DE DOCENTES-U

FERNANDA BELLINTANI FRIGERIO
RONALDO DE OLIVEIRA

ALZENICE RODRIGUES COUTINHO
MARCIA DA SILVA PEREIRA

SILVANIA DE OLIVEIRA NANBA

FABIO NICHEL BORTOLI

ODETE DE PAULA MONTEIRO

ADELAR CANDIDO PEREIRA

EUNICE LEICHSENRING

MARLY SERAFIM

SOPHIA NOBREGA

JOSE DOS SANTOS

JOCIANE DE ANDRADE

CRESCENCIO RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
SALITO JOAO FIORENTIN

BERNADETE DE LOURDES OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO
SANDRA MARIA LAZZARI COLPANI
SUELI TEREZINHA OSTAPIV

JUCARA VICENTIN LUZ

FRANCISCO GROCHOVSKI
VANDERLEI PASA

EDSON FERREIRA

EVENILSON SILVESTRE DA LUZ
PAULO ROBERTO PUCCI

MARCIO DOUGLAS LAMOGLIA

RUDNEI ROSA DE ABREU

SUZETE BURAK

LUCIANO DOMINGUES ALMEIDA
MARIA EUGENIA DE OLIVEIRA
FABIANE RIBEIRO DAS CHAGAS
ELICEIA ZATCERCONEY

VANINE APARECIDA BINOTTO

EDER LUIS BALBINO

CLAUDICEIA ROSA NIEVOLA

MARIA LOURDES DE MOURA
FRANCINE CABRAL NUNES
HEIDEROSE LIESSEM MEYER
MARCELO BATISTA MAIA

MARIA JOSE FERREIRA FERRAZ

VERA LUCIA BATISTA RAVAZZI

ROSY ANNE ALMODOVAS RODRIGUES
POLICENA RACHI THEODORO GUIMARAES
MARGOT IEDA CARDOSO

IZABEL CRISTINA MENDES DOS SANTOS
MARIA SIMONE JACOMINI NOVAK
PAULO CESAR NEDOCHETKO

SAUL STRACK JACOB

OSNILDO WALTER VIEIRA

CLEUNI FRETTA WIGGERS

ADRIANO ROBERCIO DE SOUZA
CLEONICE SALETE SAVOLDI

DIRLEI KOMINKIEWICZ

NADIR FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA PESSATTO
ALCIDES ALBINO COTTET

TEREZA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA

ISABEL MARIA VALENTE FARINHA BOSIO
PAULO FELICETTI SOBRINHO
ALBERTINA SCHMOELLER GHIZONE
DIRCILENE SILVA DE SENE PIMENTEL
MARIA CRISTINA DIDYK LEITE SILVA
EDMAR ADAO FRAGA

ARACI DE JESUS AGUIAR RICOMINI
CRISTIANE RODRIGUES FERREIRA
CLAUDIA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA PAES
DORILENA FERREIRA DA SILVA
LAURA FERREIRA VENDRAMIN
ADELAIDE ALVES RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
NADIR MARIA ARTUSI

VERA MARTA THOMAS CRESTANI
ANDREA DE FATIMA LIGESKI
TANGELA MARLEIA CORREIA

PEDRO LUIZ MOREIRA

ALUYSIO FERNANDES RODRIGUES
ANA HELEN JACOB BAUMGART
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330691508
775095
12091346
6881069
52292700
1799756
45794598
98858799
7889879
42463990
79696919
30728041
69370497
44975858
14365656
9819800
42869821
10385261
49289618
14656669
49875134
39152592
52128820
11449336
60011915
71476766
718581
43974084
45602010
45167682
69465374
69139507
91776219
44498740
49727763
80869959
36115980
69243207
432575
14880771
64688375
6737242
52577071
18379406
80605870
44747162
68567165
22267680
57690232
47537489
60764832
50022862
44347164
36354925
73045118
15432187
58525030
44699044
52281768
44725584
50725723
80297939
67169174
43247220
34938695
10930243
52081246
14341978
16376400
79053201
21516635
58032611
44857146
63305936

PR
RO
PR
PR
PR
SC
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR



FRANC.BELTRAO
PONTA GROSSA
PONTA GROSSA
TELEMACO BORBA
CURITIBA

DOIS VIZINHOS
FRANC.BELTRAO
JACAREZINHO
LONDRINA

PATO BRANCO
UMUARAMA
LARANJEIRAS SUL
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FORMACAO DE DOCENTES-U
AGRICULTURA-A

FORMACAO DE DOCENTES-U
FORMACAO DE DOCENTES-U
EDUCACAO ESPECIAL-U
EDUCACAO ESPECIAL-U
EDUCACAO ESPECIAL-U
EDUCACAO ESPECIAL-U
EDUCACAO ESPECIAL-U
EDUCACAO ESPECIAL-U
EDUCACAO ESPECIAL-U
EDUCACAO ESPECIAL-U

ERICA ISABEL DO NASCIMENTO
VERONICA DO ESPIRITO SANTO

GISELE CRISTINA CARNEIRO DE PAULA
ADRIANE MANFRON VAZ

EDISLAINE TEREZINHA FERNANDES VITORIANO
CELIA APARECIDA HOINATZ FRANZ
DILCE SIMONI DE OGREGON

SELMA ANTONIA DA COSTA LEITE

ANA DO AMARAL OLIVEIRA

ELIANE MARIA CHER VAMBOMMEL
MARLENE ADAMEK DE JESUS TRINDADE
JACIRA TEREZINHA DEMICHELLI
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49643080
73984017
64875256
75540914
71741559
46101391
36303220
40574271
44700581
39202719
30539168
39823551

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
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